CLEAR + CONCISE MESSAGING + VISUAL REINFORCEMENT = POSITIVE OUTCOMES!
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Innovative Products, Professional Design
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PRODUCT

LARGE MATRIX DISPLAY
MEDIUM MATRIX DISPLAY
MATRIX TRAINING DISPLAY

POSTERBOARDS (ORIGINALS)
PLACARDS (SET OF 10) (ORIGINALS)

PORTABLE A-FRAME / 4 INSERTS
PORTABLE H-FRAME / 4 INSERTS
ADD DRY ERASE LAMINATE PER INSERT

RETRACTABLE BANNERS / STANDS
RETRACTABLE BANNERS / STANDS

HALLWAY ST. SIGNS / LOCATORS (ORIGINALS)
JUMBO STREET SIGNS / LOCATORS

WALL MOUNTS (pouBLE-SIDED & INCLUDES HARDWARE)
WALL MOUNTS (poUBLE-SIDED & INCLUDES HARDWARE)

HANGING CEILING SIGNS (DOUBLE-SIDED)

CIRCULAR MESSAGING SIGNS

OUTDOOR METAL SIGNAGE
OUTDOOR METAL SIGNAGE
OUTDOOR METAL SIGNAGE
OUTDOOR METAL SIGNAGE
OUTDOOR METAL SIGNAGE
OUTDOOR METAL SIGNAGE

HALLWAY PHOTO REC. DISPLAYS
CLASSROOM PHOTO REC. DISPLAYS

TABLE RUNNERS W/SOLID THROWS
CUSTOM CANOPY TENTS

CUSTOM TABLE THROWS

ONE-WAY WINDOW GRAPHICS
(CALL OR EMAIL WITH DIMENSIONS)

SKU#

MTX-4X6
MTX-3X5
MTX-24X32

PB-18X24
PLA10-8.5X12
AFPKG-22X28
HFPKG-22X28

D-ERASE

RB-36X92
RB-48X92

HS-6X24
HS-12X30

DSWM-6X20
DSWM-10X10

DSHS-12X36
CIR-24
MTL-24X24
MTL-12X36
MTL-18X30
MTL-24X36
MTL-36X36

MTL-R24

RECBD-24X32
RECBD-12X12

RUN-SKIRT
CT-10X10

T-THROW

WNDW-G

SIZE

4X6’
3X5'
24X32”

18X24”
8.5X12”
22X28"
22X28"

22X28”

36X92“
48X92”

6X24”
12X30*

6X20”
10X10”

12X36”
24" DIA
24X24"
12X36”
18X30”
24X36”
36X36"

24" DIA

24X32"
12X12”

32X72"
10X10’

127X85”

TBD

QTY1

$189.95
$149.95
$69.95

$29.95
$69.95
$239.95
$239.95

$9.95

$259.95
$309.95

$29.95
$59.95

$49.95
$49.95

$129.95
$49.95
$129.95
$129.95
$129.95
$195.95
$299.95
$129.95

$129.95
$34.95

$199.95
$649.95

$259.95

TBD

QTY10+ ORDER TOTAL

$179.95
$139.95
$59.95

$27.95

$59.95

$219.95
$219.95
$8.95

$249.95
$299.95

$27.95
$53.95

$45.95
$45.95

$119.95

$47.95

$119.95
$119.95
$119.95
$185.95
$289.95
$119.95

$119.95
$29.95

$189.95
$599.95

$249.95

TBD




, Excellent Value & Time-Honored Service!

PAGE # PRODUCT SKU# SIZE QTY1l QTY10+ ORDER TOTAL
PAGE22  STAIR GRAPHICS STAIR-G TBD TBD TBD

FLOOR GRAPHICS FLOOR-G TBD TBD TBD

WALL GRAPHICS WALL-G TBD TBD TBD

(CALL OR EMAIL WITH DIMENSIONS)

PAGE 23 STEP & REPEAT BACKDROPS SR-8X10 8X10’ $299.95 $285.95

PAGE 24 CUSTOM VINYL BANNERS BNR-3X5 3X5’ $119.95 $109.95
CUSTOM VINYL BANNERS BNR-3X8 3X8' $149.95 $139.95
CUSTOM VINYL BANNERS BNR-4X6 4X6’ $149.95 $139.95
CUSTOM VINYL BANNERS BNR-6X8 6X8' $229.95 $219.95
CUSTOM VINYL BANNERS BNR-8X17 8X17’ $695.95 CALL

(CALL OR EMAIL FOR ADDITIONAL SIZES)

PAGE 25 CHEVRON-CUT BANNERS CHEV-3X5 3X5’ $129.95 $122.95
CHEVRON-CUT BANNERS CHEV-4X6 4X6’ $159.95 $152.95
CHEVRON-CUT BANNERS CHEV-6X8 6X8'’ $239.95 $232.95

PAGE 26 POLE BANNERS (SINGLE BANNER & INCLUDES HARDWARE) PB-SINGLE X4’ $199.95 $189.95
POLE BANNERS (puAL BANNERS & INCLUDES HARDWARE) PB-DUAL 2X4’ $259.95 $249.95

PAGE 28 “TIPS” PROBLEM-SOLVING CYCLE (SET OF 8) TIPS 22X28"  $225.95 $199.95

PAGE 29 THE “DISCOVERY 24" PACKAGE DIS24-PKG N/A $999.00 N/A

PAGE 30 THE “ACHIEVEMENT 24" PACKAGE ACH24-PKG N/A $1999.00 N/A

PAGE 31 THE “REINFORCEMENT 24" PACKAGE REI24-PKG N/A $3999.00 N/A

INCLUDES ARTWORK/DESIGNS - SHIPPING NOT INCLUDED - FOR CA SCHOOLS - ADD CA SALES TAX SUBTOTAL:

YOUR #1 RESOURCE FOR SCHOOL-TO-STUDENT COMMUNICATION TOOLS!

NEED HELP OR HAVE QUESTIONS? - INFO@K12BRANDING.COM - 800-544-0844



Eye-Catching, High Impact Graphics, That Last for Years!

THE “DISCOVERY 24” PACKAGE =~ THE “ACHIEVEMENT 24" PACKAGE THE “REINFORCMENT 24" PACKAGE

$999 $1999 $3999
4 ) /. N\
325 18x24" Posterboards 00 18x24" Posterboards 70 18x24" Posterboards
Z 24" Circular Messaging Signs 70  6x24" Hallway St. Signs / Locators 20 8.5x12" Placards
7 Matrix Wall Displays (3x5') 4 24" Circular Messaging Signs /5 6x24" Hallway St. Signs / Locators
Z  3x5' Wall Banner 7 Matrix Wall Displays (4x6’) 24" Circular Messaging Signs
Z  3x5’ Chevron Cut Banners ) Matrix Wall Displays (4x6' & 3x5")

6
2
4 Portable Signs Holders & 16 Custom Inserts
4

The perfect package for any budget or we will custontize
d't@ p@i‘ﬁect pQCI(age just 6’0}‘ qou,! \/ 6’ Custom Table Throw )

e Select the package or products you would like to order & the quantities

3x5’ Chevron Cut Banners

e Make certain that you specify the copy for each product you are
ordering and email via a Word or .PDF file

e Include your school colors (primary, secondary & trim)
e Please email your PBIS matrix in an editable .PDF file

® Email mascot artwork in a vector format such as, .Al - .EPS - .SVG - .PDF
(Need mascot options or questions about your logo file...We can help!)

e When breaking down package components; Example 20 Posterboards,
(indicate usage...) 8 Hallway, 8 Restrooms, 2 Cafeteria, 2 Media Center

e Send all assets and artwork to info@k12branding.com

For more helpful ordering tips or questions, contact us at (800) 544-0844

Suggested Funding: TITLE 1 - LCAP - LFAT - FEDERAL & STATE GRANTS
SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT GRANTS - PTA/BOOSTER CLUB / SCHOOL FOUNDATION and other funding sources!

PLEASE EMAIL YOUR ORDER INFORMATION TO - INFO@K12BRANDING.COM

We accept purchase orders & credit card payments caiorseare payment [visa
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Shipping Address Approved Signature

PURCHASE ORDER Visit pbiscustomgraphics.com to download our W9
City State Zip Partners in Learning Programs, Inc.

9865 Mesa Rim Rd, Ste 203 » San Diego, CA92121 PARTHERS
Phone Cell Phone 800-544-0844 » info@k1 2branding.(om Serving K-12 Schools Since 1980






